buffalo ny S

STARTERS BREAKFAST

urban italian

Zeppoli Eggs Benedict
assorted dipping sauces * 12 (V) peameal bacon, hollandaise sauce,
Cinnamon Bun potatoes ¢« 23
cream cheese icing * 12 (V) Giambotta
Banana Bread scrambled eggs, italian sausage,
whipped honey butter » 12 (V) hot & sweet peppers, potatoes, onions ¢ 19
Seafood Tower Smoked Salmon Toast
6 oysters, 1/2 cold water lobster tails, clams, dill cream cheese, pickled red onion « 21
shrimp, calamari salad, crab claws, Steak & Eggs
mustard sauce, mignonette, cocktail sauce 8 o0z ny strip steak, calabrian aioli,
(serves 2) = 70 potatoes ¢ 28
Shrimp Cocktail Western Omelette

. . .
cocktail sauce, lemon 19 onions, sweet peppers,

Oysters on the 1/2 Shell bacon, pepper jack cheese * 21
mignonette, cocktail sauce Breakfast Sandwich
19/38 fried egg, american cheese, crispy bacon,
Eggplant Fries potatoes * 19
pomodoro sauce * 16 (V) Cannoli Waffle

. chocolate chips, cannoli cream ¢ 19 (V
Seasonal Fruit Cup * 12 (v) P ' W)

HANDHELDS & SALADS

Fish Tacos

cabbage slaw, calabrian aioli, W()()D ()VEN PIZZA

cilantro, lime 23
all pizzas prepared with galbani mozzarella

Smash Burger gluten free add 5
lettuce, tomato, onion, pickles,
american cheese, burger sauce, fries » 21 Breakfast

add fried egg * 3 scrambled eggs, prosciutto, parmesan crema,

BLT green onions * 26
crispy bacon, avocado spread, lettuce, ]T'S Pepperoni
tomato, onion, garlic aioli, fries 21 green olives, oregano, pomodoro * 23
add fried egg ¢ 3 .
) Margherita
Classic Caesar Salad tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella, basil *« 24 (V)
romaine, croutons, parmigiano reggiano,

Steak

white anchovy, classic dressing
choice of chicken ¢ 24 or shrimp ¢ 28

Mediterranean Chicken Salad

mixed greens, radicchio, chickpeas, market
vegetables, tzatziki, white balsamic ¢ 23
key: V vegetarian = N nuts  prices subject to change

garlic confit, sweet & hot cherry peppers ¢ 28

PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER OF ALL FOOD ALLERGIES

Although we offer gluten free options, this is not a flourless environment. Consuming raw or undercooked meats,
poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness.
Parties of 8 or more may be subject to an automatic 20% gratuity.
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WINE BY THE GLASS

Sparkling

lamberti brut, italy
chandon napa, brut calif.
cune cava brut, spain

White

chardonnay

eshcol trefethen, calif.
sauvignon blanc

kono, new zealand (91pt)
pinot grigio

circa, italy

vermentino

podere don cataldo, italy
soave

gini “classico”, italy (90pt)
riesling

dr. thanisch, mosel (93pt)
rose

chateau miraval, france (9opt)

Red Wine

tuscan blend

antinori, italy (92pt)

chianti classico

felsina, italy (92pt)

barbera

marchesi di barolo, italy (9opt)
cabernet

twenty rows reserve, napa
pinot noir

ramsay, calif. (92pt)

zinfandel

turley “juvenile”, calif. (92pt)
malbec

salentein “reserva”, argentina (92pt)

COCKTAILS

Fiore peach vodka, strawberry,
lemon juice, st.germain « 12.75

Glass
split 10
split 12

9.00

Glass

12.50

10.50

9.00

10.25

9.00

9.50

12.75

Glass

9.25

12.50

9.50

14.50

11.50

14.00

10.50

Quartino
18.75
15.75
13.50
15.50
13.50
14.25

19.25

Quartino
13.75
18.75
14.25
21.75
17.25
20.50

16.50

Sing to Me, Paolo bianco tequila, grapefruit juice,

aperol, lime juice, spicy bitters, soda « 12.75

Espresso Martini vodka, espresso,

italian coffee liquor »« 12.75

Sicilian Mule bourbon, cynar, lemon juice,

ginger beer « 12.75

Classic Spritz aperol or campari or amaro,

soda, prosecco ¢ 12.75

Bloody Mary vodka, house mix, celery & olives * 12

add blue cheese olives * 1 bacon ¢ 2
chilled shrimp skewer ¢ 9

pepperoni & cheese * 2

Mimosa bubbles & orange juice * 10

Spaghetti miller high life & a shot of aperol « 9

BEER

Draft Beer

big ditch hayburner, amer. ipa 7.2%  7.95
other half green city, DDH ipa 7.0%  8.95
collective arts life in the clouds ipa, neipa 6.2% 10.00
peroni lager 51% 7.75
stella artois lager 5.0% 7.95
allagash white, witbier 5.2% 8.75
ebc blueberry, wheat beer 4.8% 7.75

seasonal draft(s) mkt

Bottles / Cans

labatt blue * labatt blue light 4.75
budweiser * bud light « michelob ultra 4.75
coors light « miller light ¢« molson 4.75
birra moretti * southern tier ipa 5.95
corona e heineken 5.95
miller high life 4.00
founders all day ipa 6.50
black bird dry cider 6.75
guinness 7.95
high noon (grapefruit ¢ peach) 8.25
surfside vodka tea & lemonade 8.25

/RO PROOK

strawberry-orange juice made fresh in house *6.00
strawberry soda strawberry simple syrup,

lemon juice, soda water * 8.50

amalfi spritz lyres italian spritz, grapefruit juice,
simple syrup, soda ¢ 8.50

heineken 0.0 « 5.95

odd bird ¢ “gsm” n/a red wine, france ¢ 50 btl

lurisia spring water 3.75/6.95

lurisia sparkling spring water 3.75/6.95
san pellegrino

lemon * blood orange * orange 4

coke products 4

coke e« diet coke * cherry coke
sprite * lemonade ¢ root beer
ginger ale ¢ gold peak sweet tea
gold peak unsweet tea

ESPRESSO-COFFEE-TEA
espresso * 5 cappucinoe 6
drip coffee “henry’s blend” « 5
cold brew ¢ 5
flavored syrup ¢ 1
Vanilla « Chocolate ¢ Caramel
hot tea republic of tea selection ¢ 5

JT'S URBAN ITALIAN
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